I S HINI

1. 2442 #B(STM-607W/910W)

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

9 10 11

8

54

©o o] < ™ [Q\] =

E: BB e F R UM A A 2

1(9)



I S HINI

2. M#eA 4a & (STM-607W/910W)

Viosa 47k L] 5 %% L]
1 | ERBEFX YE10323200000 28 wREFE BL80091000120
2 | "M4a4eiF 6609(F4F) | YW20660900100 [ 29 W, 2 21 STM-910W (9KW) BH70091000850
3 |k - 30 W, # 28 STM-607W (6KW) BH70060700850
4 | BIEEMR - 31 4k b K% +3% 3k 3/8™50CM YW59385000000
5 | w4 - 32 ARG BE -
6 R 424 % MT100-01 YE81100010000 33 Ao AR -
7 45 46 S A - 34 FP KA Sk At -
8 | A AT M8x15 YW69081500000 35 HeK K H 0 -
9 | A ER4T M8X20 YW61082000200 | 36 AbRE -
10 | #%4%H 8 YW65008000100 37 Myt 2" YW03000200000
1 | 48 8 YW66082200100 | 38 Fi 3k $EAT MBxX15 YW63061700000
12 | g - 39 K& TP-55 BM20005500650
13 | &7 %(0~1.0MPa) YW85001000100 | 40 K& TP-75 BM20007500550
14 | M - 41 F vk KE -
15 | &4 - 42 4R 3 K5 8% 3/4"H*U2"PT BH12030401010
16 | H&EJF % HLPS30HME | YE90832500000 43 | 4483k 12"PTx3/4"Hx 1/4"PT F 3L BH12030400710
17 | EF - 44 R4R =18 3/8" YW52030800000
18 | &EF - 45 A -
19 | mx¥ - 46 EGO 4841k BH90115000050
20 | #oKFEE - 47 i 6 YW65006000100
21 | Ehk%E - 48 F# 6 YW66061300000
22 | #dig BE90341500050 49 >~ fi ¥5E M6 YW64000600300
23 | Mo A ERAT M10x25 YW61102500000 | 50 > fA Sk ¥4 M6%25 YW60062500000
24 | 34 10 YW65010000000 51 J& 3k ¥74T M5%10 YW63051000000
25 | i 10 YW66102000000 | 52 KRB A -
26 | %4 M8 YW64000600300 | 53 BIEMEEE R -
27 | #K 6 YW66061300000 | 54 XA CL219-1 YW06219100000

RATRIAFGAE,; R FETRIAFGAE, ZNED.
AT ERMREMZAT, LAHIALA BRAT, AARTRMADH ST EH ZHh—K.

2(9)




3. %%t A (STM-1220W)

Er O RAE e A ST AL A K 4

309)



I S HINI

4. #AHeA g & (STM-1220W)

Viosa &R HFT A5 47k hHHT

1 EX-N/FiF S YE10323200000 | 26 | #&:% 3/8° xM13 BH12030801110
2 I#4842F 6609(FE4T) YW20660900100 | 27 | ®IK%F -

3 M - 28 | WHREE BL80091000120
4 K114 YWO00000000100 | 29 | #4448 (12kW) BH70122000850
5 J Sk #h e MBx15 YW62061500000 | 30 | 4R#Eks =% BH12060703710
6 45 KA - 31 | RRT 3/8 BH12030800110
7 $RIEH B YE81100010000 | 32 | wmi YE32203000900
8 LRE - 33 | RAEHk 3IBPTx3/BH(L &) YW04030800300
9 M5, - 34 | fhox AL M10%25 YW60102000100
10 45 A8 S AR - 35 | ®iH TP-150 BM20015000550
11 fé - 36 | KFERE2 -

12 Y E TS - 37 | W% A AT M10x25 YW61102500000
13 | EAk YW85001000100 | 38 | “F#-E D10 YW66102500000
14 HE - 39 | AR -

15 EMR - 40 | #%#H D10 YW65010000000
16 BARE AT £ YE90832500000 | 41 | A5 ¥4 M10x30 YW61103000100
17 | B#K - 42 | s v YW50010200100
18 AR - 43 | AR 12HX1/2PT(L &) YW04121200000
19 | BHEMRIR - 44 | RAEZ K U2PTxL2H BH12010200210
20 | BHUNEM - 45 | EGO #R#7 & (L) YR40000400300
21 | =@ U4 YW52010400000 | 46 | EGO#4# &(T) YR40000400300
22 | RART U4 BH12010400110 | 47 | A=#&#5 1 -

23 AR 4k UAPTx1/4H BH12010400410 | 48 | &Mk -

24 AEKRFNLE - 49 | mkERe M6x10 YW62061000000
25 | YAESR YW57010200000 | 50 | 7 éifipst 27 YW03000200000

RATRIAFGAE,; R FETRIAFGAE, ZED.

AT R R REAZAT, LAIALABRAT, AARTERADATE ZH—HK.

409)




I S HINI

5. Z%4#E(STM-2440W)

24 23 22 21 20 19 18

7 7 17
%%////////////////////%//
(—(‘E 16

\\\Ji
L — 14
p / o} M
IE: 13 EE::E&\
— N
i A 8 o
AL af

< JEEIIN|
|

39 40
L / |
T 41
o(© ( o[>\ 42
i l T\ 43
I \
\ AV I ym|
49 44 48 47| \46 \45 44/

A RAE e A SCT R ILAH B R 6

5(9)




I S HINI

6. A#HeH 48 & (STM-2440W)

A5 £ A HFa5 A5 £ A HFa5

1 | F3hkest 3 YW03000300200 | 26 | &k BB -

2 E S - 27 | X4 7 CL219-1 YW60061000000
3 kAT YW20660900100 | 28 | 9F>5 4 34 M6%16 YW60061600100
4 LR - 29 | ## 6mm YW65006000100
5 | s - 30 | F# 6x18x1mm YW66061800000
6 W, 35 R AR - 31 | RS A AR M8x20 YW61082000200
7 | BKER4T ME%20 YW63062000000 | 32 | 7#3%4#E 8mm YW65008000100
8 o, 4% 46 & M - 33 | F#E 8x22x1.5mm YW66082200000
9 | HekdEAIM 34 | #iH TP-280 BM20028000550
10 iz’f ;’Zﬂ : 35 | R :

11 | Y AadiERE 172" YW57010200000 | 36 | >4 %%H M6 YW64000600300
12 | 4A467 M13x1/2PT BH12131200010 | 37 | 55/ k%4 M6%x25 YW60062500000
13 | RdEkZ#AL YR10150000000 | 38 | #|%& Mt 3" YW03000300000
14 fjj’ ifcﬁ%% YW59385000000 | 39 | #H{&/EFF % HLP83OHME | YE90832500000
15 | dbks - 40 | EAREHME -

16 | m#ARpE - 41 | AbRAER I -

17 | s - 42 | Akgag -

18 | 24 - 43 | #okFid g -

19 | HEE - 44 | W5 A R4 M10%30 YW61103000100
20 | HAEF - 45 | JF3k¥R4T M3%6 YW63030600000
21 | RAERF - 46 | EGO 4k BH90115000050
22 RN . YW85001000100 | 47 | ## 10.5x20x2mm YW66102000100

(0~1.0MPa &#2)

23 | F# 8x16x1.5mm YW66081600000 | 48 | ## 10mm YW65010000000
24 | A IZAF M8x15 YW69081500000 | 49 | Ki%114% YW00000000100
25 | B k#R4T M5x10 YW62051000000

R RAR IR T B S ERECT AR IR B, IS

WHAETERMNEERMSZAT, RAALABRAT, AARKEFHH TS EH—HK.

6(9)




I S HINI

7. 244 # B (STM-3650W)

17 16 15
THIITIIS, [
— T~4
I | %. 1| oA
g N —
12
\w
T I
b7 o1 Ny 2
™~_9 L =

Eq:: iSg =

26\29 32 36
27 [30 33 37
28 [31 34 38

<
Paa!
Q

{? j 42

47 46| \45 44 43
48

A R e A SCT AL B k8

7(9)



I S HINI

8. M#H8A 4m & (STM-3650W)

5 £ A WAt 5 A5 2 AR AR5

1 &) L ik 3 YWO03000300200 | 25 | & kBEZH -

2 g - 26 | 4h5< A HEAE M6%16 YW60061600100
3 ;}r;ﬁégﬁ% 6609(# YW20660900100 | 27 | 3#%#HK 6 YW65006000100
4 o, 35 4 ) 4 - 28 | ‘F#H 6x18x1 YW66061800000
5 W, A FRM - 29 M 5% f $B 4T M8%20 YW61082000200
6 JB- 3k 54T M6x20 YW63062000000 | 30 | F#FE 8x22x1.5 YW66082200100
7 LECE V=2 - 31 | BEFH#ES YW65008000100
8 AAKAE - 32 | TP-400 BM20423000050
9 = KA A - 33 | F#.E 8x16%1.5 YW66081600000
10 | &% - 34 > f 3k ¥B A8 M8x30 BM20015000050
11 | ®AEE - 35 | SAZE M8 YW64080600000
12 | #okEFas - 36 M 5% f $B4T M8%20 YW61082000200
13 | AniARERAF - 37 | BEH4ES8 YW65008000100
14 | Em - 38 TH#.H 8x16x1.5 YW66081600000
15 | EARE - 39 | A E it 3" YW03000300000
16 fg ﬁfMPa ) YW85001000100 | 40 | Y ity 1/2" YW57010200000
17 | #EH AT M8x15 YW69081500000 | 41 | AKFiE%E -

18 | k#4T M510 YW62051000000 | 42 | HekE -

19 | MNREHH - 43 | HIKEF £ YE90832500000
20 | KA W CL219-1 YW60061000000 | 44 | s -

21 | NMARFEFHE Tk - 45 | EGO 44 BH90115000050
22 | TTRFE 4 - 46 | PRI R -

23 | M5 YW64000600000 | 47 | K4%114% YW00000000100
24 | FH# K 5x13x1.0 YW66051300000 | 48 N EEY -

R RAR IR T B S ERECT AR IR B, IS
WHAETERMNEERMSZAT, RAALABRAT, AARKEFHH TS EH—HK.

8(9)




9. R

7,
7
)

S

s

A R e R ST A LA A 4a K 10

10. RiEAHA &

SHINI

A5 | &k i g STM:
607W/607WD 910 W/910WD 1220W 2440W 3650W
1 [&AL YM10055000500 YM10075000100 |YM210015000000( YM210028000000 YM10040000000
2 WUk dh3t YR80901000000 YR80901200000 |[YR80901600000| YR80902240000 YR80902240000
3 |[EhARE BW33005500110 | BW33007500110 (BW33015000110( BW33028000210 BW33028000210
4 |FAR BW33005500210 BW33007500210 |BW33015000210( BW33028000110 BW33028000110
5 [Pt#e BW33055000310 | BW33075000310 (BW33015000310( BW33028000310 BW33028000310
6 |[<AEE YW64001000100 | YW64001000100 |YW64001000100( YW64001000100 YW64001000100

RATRIAFGAE,; FFETRIAFGAE, EED.
AT ERMREMZAT, RAHIALA BRAT, AARTRADH ST E ZHh—K.

9(9)




